
PolyU Year Week Number W20 W21 W22 W23 W25 W26 W27 W28 W29 W30 W32 W33

IC SEM Week Number  S2.0  W01  S2.0  W02  S2.0  W03  S2.0  W04  S2.0  W05  S2.0  W06  S2.0  W07  S2.0  W08  S2.0  W09  S2.0  W10  S2.0  W12  S2.0  W13

Day Number D01 D02 D03 D04 D05 D06 D07 D08 D09 D10 D11 D12

Day of Week THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU

Time \ Date 18-JAN-2024 25-JAN-2024 01-FEB-2024 08-FEB-2024 22-FEB-2024 29-FEB-2024 07-MAR-2024 14-MAR-2024 21-MAR-2024 28-MAR-2024 11-APR-2024 18-APR-2024

01
TM5034

Avionics Wire Connection and Termination
23C171T01
Electrical

24.00
Hours

(Room : W101)
<F2F Teaching> 13:30-17:30 TRN001

(W101)
TRN001
(W101)

TRN001
(W101)

TRN001
(W101)

TRN001
(W101)

TRN001
(W101)

02
TM5035

Welding Trade Practices
23C171T02

Welding
24.00
Hours

(Room : W001F)
<F2F Teaching> 13:30-17:30 TRN001

(W001F)
TRN001
(W001F)

TRN001
(W001F)

TRN001
(W001F)

TRN001
(W001F)

TRN001
(W001F)

TimeTable ID
IC Task Title

IC Module 
Code & Title

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University, Industrial Centre[Table ID : 23C171] - [2023-2024 SEM 2.0] - [AAE3104_(IC388) (P73) (147), PolyU AAE AE DG 3 (147), 48402-3, TRN001]

Subject Code :
Subject Title :
Organization & Department &Year: 
Programme & Year :
Component Code :
Number of Student :
Number of IC Group :
Group [Number  of Student] : 
IC Subject Leader / Coordinator :
Subject Group :
Subject Section Code :
Issue Number [Updated Date] :

Note: The Red Prints Are The Latest Amendment

AAE3104_(IC388) (P73) (147)
Aircraft Manufacturing and Maintenance Practice [UG]
PolyU AAE AE DG 3 (147)
48402-3
TRN001
012 [Student]
001 [Group]
TRN001[12]
[CF] LAM Tze-fung Steven
202
104S03
Issue 01 [2023-12-21]

1. General Safety Gears:  
Students undertaking workshop activities are required to wear safety shoes with non-slip soles and steel toe caps; and long trousers. Other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) will be provided by workshop where 
appropriate and applicable. For lecture sessions, including but not limited to, Engineering Drawing, Safety and Software Applications etc., personal protection equipment is not a must.

2. Attendance: 
100% attendance is the completion criteria of IC study. Unless otherwise stated, all missed sessions should be made-up before the finalization of results in that semester.  

Remark : Important Notes :Activity Information :

Item
(Location)

<Teaching Mode>
Duration

Hours


