[Table ID: 23C171] - [2023-2024 SEM 2.0] - [AAE3104_(IC388) (P73) (147), PolyU AAE AE DG 3 (147), 48402-3, TRN001]

Activity Information :

AAE3104_(IC388) (P73) (147) Aircraft Manufacturing and Maintenance Practice [UG] PolyU AAE AE DG 3 (147) Subject Code : Subject Title :

Organization & Department & Year: Programme & Year :

48402-3 Component Code : Number of Student : Number of IC Group : 012 [Student] 001 [Group] TRN001[12]

Group [Number of Student] : IC Subject Leader / Coordinator : [CF] LAM Tze-fung Steven Subject Group: 202

Subject Section Code : 104S03 Issue Number [Updated Date] : Issue 01 [2023-12-21]

Note: The Red Prints Are The Latest Amendment

Remark:

Important Notes :

1. General Safety Gears:

Students undertaking workshop activities are required to wear safety shoes with non-slip soles and steel toe caps; and long trousers. Other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) will be provided by workshop where appropriate and applicable. For lecture sessions, including but not limited to, Engineering Drawing, Safety and Software Applications etc., personal protection equipment is not a must.

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University, Industrial Centre

2. Attendance:
100% attendance is the completion criteria of IC study. Unless otherwise stated, all missed sessions should be made-up before the finalization of results in that semester.

ltem	IC Module Code & Title	TimeTable ID IC Task Title	Duration Hours	(Location) <teaching mode=""></teaching>	PolyU Year Week Number	W20	W21	W22	W23	W25	W26	W27	W28	W29	W30	W32	W33			
					IC SEM Week Number	S2.0 W01	S2.0 W02	S2.0 W03	S2.0 W04	S2.0 W05	S2.0 W06	S2.0 W07	S2.0 W08	S2.0 W09	S2.0 W10	S2.0 W12	S2.0 W13			
					Day Number	D01	D02	D03	D04	D05	D06	D07	D08	D09	D10	D11	D12			
					Day of Week	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU	THU			
					Time \ Date	18-JAN-2024	25-JAN-2024	01-FEB-2024	08-FEB-2024	22-FEB-2024	29-FEB-2024	07-MAR-2024	14-MAR-2024	21-MAR-2024	28-MAR-2024	11-APR-2024	18-APR-2024			
01	TM5034 Avionics Wire Connection and Termination	23C171T01 Electrical	24.00 Hours	(Room: W101) <f2f teaching=""></f2f>	13:30-17:30		TRN001 (W101)						TRN001 (W101)	TRN001 (W101)	TRN001 (W101)	TRN001 (W101)	TRN001 (W101)			
02	TM5035 Welding Trade Practices	23C171T02 Welding	24.00 Hours	(Room : W001F) <f2f teaching=""></f2f>	13:30-17:30	TRN001 (W001F)		TRN001 (W001F)	TRN001 (W001F)	TRN001 (W001F)	TRN001 (W001F)	TRN001 (W001F)								